COMPANY PROFILE
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
Since 2007, we have been suc-
cessfully sourcing from China facto-
ries, for our clients in international
markets.
Our team is fluent in English, Mandarin Cantonese, and Hindi. Not to men-

2)aluminium inner pot
3)glass lid/stainless steel lid
4)220-240V~, 50/60Hz
5)packing : 1 pc/3 layer gift box, 4  pcs /CTN
Capacity
Capacity
Capacity
Power
VPRC-GX1P
VPRC-QPX1SS
VPRC-QPX1P
Email: support@vpchinasourcing.com         Web: www.vpchinasourcing.com Email: support@vpchinasourcing.com         Web: www.vpchinasourcing.com
CHEST FREEZERS
BD-100
MODEL VOLUME SPECIFICATIONS DOOR TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
BD-100 100L SINGLE
BD-200 200L SINGLE
BD-300 300L SINGLE
BD-420 420L SINGLE
BD-460 460L DOUBLE
BD-600 600L DOUBLE
BD-700 700L DOUBLE
SPECIFICATIONS
WHITE, GREY, BLUE,
YELLOW, RED, GOLD
110V~220V,
 50~60Hz,with lock & key,
inner light optional,
outside condenser,
carton box packing
To make sourcing from China factories easy for you 17-18
PAGE
BD-155 BD-180
BD-200 BD-230 BD-255
BD-300 BD-350 BD-420
BD-460 BD-600 BD-700
Email: support@vpchinasourcing.com         Web: www.vpchinasourcing.com Email: support@vpchinasourcing.com         Web: www.vpchinasourcing.com
BD-158BD-518BD-608L
BD-258BD-358BD-418
To make sourcing from China factories easy for you 19-20
PAGE
CHEST FREEZERS
MODEL VOLUME SPECIFICATIONS DOOR TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
BD-158 158L SINGLE
BD-258 258L SINGLE
BD-358 358L SINGLE
BD-418 418L DOUBLE
BD-518 518L DOUBLE
BD-608 618L DOUBLE
SPECIFICATIONS
WHITE, GREY, BLUE,
RED, GOLD.